
© . . 
. . . . 

. 

BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 
Mohilc No.- 7763817731. E111:1il II) - ci:pn~i:.,;Gli,n~gJJJail.wm) 

(TIN \I AT No - IOI 1257007, TIN CST No - 100111-16136, CIN - U401028R20l2SGCOl8889) 
(Department of Project-I I of BSPTCL) 

Tender Notice (NIT) NO.- 31 /PR/BSPTCL/2018 

Online tenders are invited by Chief Engineer(Pro_ject-11) for the followinh~'s_·:_- ---·,----------~------ 
Description of work Estimated EM D 

Cost 
Completion 

eriod 
Cost of 8.0.Q.(Rs.) 

Construction of 132 KV, 2-phase, single circuit 
Transmission Line (line length-I 5KM) on 
double circuit tower between GSS Sheikhpura 
& TSS Sheikhpura and corresponding 132 KV 
line bay at 132/33 KV GSS Sheikhpura on 
turnkev basis. I----_.,_---'----------------------- _ __] ._ _J_ _ 

Pre-bid clarification from 11.00 Hrs. on 09.07.2018 
Date of request of tender up to 14.00 Hrs. on 23.07.2018 
Receipt of Tender up to 15.00 Hrs. 011 23.07.2018 
Date of o enino of Part-I (Techno-commercial bid) at 16.00 H_r_s._o'-1_1._._ .. _ .. _._2_4_.0-'-7_._2_0_1..:..8 ---l 

7.93 Cr. 7.93 Lacs 
Rs. 11,200.00 to BSPTCL 
and Rs. 17700.00 for Bid 

on line 

09 Months 
from LOI/ 

NOA Processing Fee to be paid 

Eligibility Criteria. Ten cl er documents. etc are available in do» nluadahlc trom at II ehsiti:, h1l(1;,'.0_11111_.<.:J)!.U\:.bihar.~.w F urther cost of BOQ and Bid 

Processing Fee to be paid on line Jailing which tender shall be summarily rejected on or before I 5:00 Hrs on---23.07.2018 

l."Bill Prorl'ssinl,! Fl't' is mantlillory 10 he paid throul:!h unlinv mudv i.v. l nrcruc: P;1~'11H'111 Call·w.iy (('n•dit/Dcbit C.inl), '.'i't•t B:inking, NEFT/RTCS". 
2. "Bid J1ln111,! with ncccssnrv nnlim• pavments must hr suhru itted through l~-pay111C'11t portal \\WW.l'!H·nchihar.gov.in bcfurc the .du te L~ time specified in the NIT. The 

rlcpm-nne nt dncsn"t ta kc responsibility for the dday/ Nnn s11h111is.si1111 uf r('1Hll'r/ '\011 (k('onriliation of onlim• Puvrncnt caused duv to '.'/011-availabilit~· of Internet 

Couucctiou, :\l'l'"orl.: Traffic/ l-lolida~'S or an~· olh<·r rcason". 

Chief Enaincer (Project II) 

;1111 

·ITTTff ~ ~ 1.q I~ ri ~ RTI: rncf. ~ cf.T r-JT'A" ~ i:fTPT7 ~ ii" ~ R"'JTir m cg BTPT ~ w;f #t" ~ 

orruptio11 vigil_atii~J,elp line No: 9431821485, 0612-2504969 
• , ~ •• , 

0

• bseb blUs,org ~ ~- ~ .'Jft . \itlfT. cfR ~ t I 
Rs. 2°S iacs: Fo(registr~tioo logon towww.eproc.blhar.gov.in and eProcurement Help Desk 
Road No-2S, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2S23006, Mob:993903S696 

Memo No.......................................... Patna Dated ./ 
Copy alongwith with sofi copy of the e NIT in CD forwarded 10 DGM (IIR). BSPTCL.. P_atna for its publication in 

Daily Newspaper on all India basis. The informatillll a lier publish in~ 1hc NIT may please be sent to the undersigned. 

. r "'5 '--f b 
l\1emo No . 

Sd/ 
(Dileep Kumar) 

'--'1 _ b , f R Chief Engineer (Project-II) 
Patna Dated ./ 

Copy fo1·,. arded to= (~T). BSPTCL.. Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

w ~~ITh\\{;_ 
(Dileep KumaJ 

Chief Engineer (Project-II) 


